45-0590

14



45-0590

ADDITIONAL SERVICE PARTS

PART
NO.

DESCRIPTION

ST43889 Pump Head 4 GPM
ST44032 Pressure Switch 80 PSI
ST50749 15A ATO/ATC Fuse

15

REF.| PART |QTY. DESCRIPTION REF.| PART |QTY. DESCRIPTION
NO. NO. NO. NO.

1 ST43283 2  Rubbercap .125x 1 x 2* 30 ST65002 4  3/8"x 3-1/2" carriage bolt

2 2-318 1  Hose, 3/8"x 12" 31 ST65007 12 5/16" x 3/4" flange bolt

3 2-370 1  Hose, 1/2" x 36" 32 ST65008 28 5/16" flange nut

4 2-349 1  Hose, 1/2" x 48" 33 ST65014 6  5/16"x 1" flange bolt

5 2-362 1  Hose, 1/2" x 240" 34 ST43844 1 Grommet 3/8” Hose

6 ST43422 1 Sump strainer 1/2" 35 ST44022 2 Wheel-tire assembly 15x6.00-6"

7 ST43423 1  Fitting 1/2" MP - 1/2" barb 36  ST43608BL3 2 Channel 60 Tow

8  ST43424 1 Tee 1/2"FP x3 37 ST43613 1 Axle Shaft 1" x 40"

9 ST43425 1  Fitting 1/2" MP - 3/8" barb 38  ST43850BL3 1 Boom Support 60T RH

10 ST43426 1 1/2" barb fitting for wing nut 39  ST43851BL3 1 Boom Support 60T LH

11 ST43430 1 Directional valve 1/2" 40  ST43826BL3 1 Hitch clevis

12 ST43435 1 Long range misting spray gun 41  ST43987 1 Gauge 160 PSI

13 ST43468 1 1/2"x 2-1/2" clevis pin 42  ST43233BL3 1 Hitch clevis

14  ST43498 1 Plastic wing nut 43 ST43473 6  1"locking collar

15 ST43587 2  Fitting 1/2" FP - 1/2" barb 44 ST62008 1  Handgun holder

16 ST43591 1 Relief valve 1/2" 45 ST65073 2  1/4" flange nut

17  ST43825BL3 1 Crossmember 60 tow front 46  ST43330 2 Axle u-bolt

18  ST43609BL3 1 Crossmember 60 tow rear 47 ST65006 6  5/16" x 3/4" low shoulder carriage bolt

19 ST43623 1 Bowtie clip, large 48 ST43314 2  Plastic wire harness clip*

20 2-470 1 60 gal Tank White 49  ST43483 1 Wire harness, battery

21 ST43652 5 Hose clamp screw type 3/8" - 1/2" 50 ST43472 1 Wire harness, switch

22 ST43663 1  Hose holder 1/2" 51 ST65012 4  3/8"flange nut

23  ST43791 1 4.0 gpm 100 psi pump 52 ST43488 1 Warning label -chemical hazards*

24  ST43802 1 Pipe nipple 1/2" NPT 53  45-0583 1 12,51t 5Tip Boom

25 ST43803 1 Elbow 1/2" MP - 1/2" barb 54 ST43485 1 Wire Harness, Extension 30"*

26 ST43827 4  Tankclamp 55 ST43509 1 Wire Harness, Extension 8"

27 ST43854 1 Grommet 1/2" hose 3-203 1 Owners Manual*

28  ST62006BL3 1 Hose wrap bracket * Not Shown

29  ST65001 4  10-24 x 1" truss head screw




